The California Surf Life Saving Association (CSLSA) 2017 Junior Lifeguard Annual Contest

NOTE: All HSBJLA members are CSLSA and USLA members

CONTEST: Create a logo for the CSLSA Junior Lifeguards.

RULES: CSLSA Junior Lifeguard member participants are encouraged to create a logo that they feel best represents the core values of the JG experience.

- Entries may be produced digitally, painted, or drawn.
- There must be a physical copy submitted for review.
- All entrants must be registered USLA members in good standing with their program.
- Any idea or rendering submitted becomes the property of the CSLSA.
- All works must be original work submitted by the JG submitting said work.
- All entries must be submitted by the opening of the JG committee meeting at the fall CSLSA meeting location.

A \$400 scholarship will be awarded to the winning entry.

The winner will be selected by the CSLSA Junior Guard Committee at the CSLSA Fall meeting October 12 and 13, 2017.

Every submission must include the following information:

Junior Lifeguard's name, age, JG Program, JG program coordinators name, email address, and phone number.